
G8-11 600m 

1 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 01:57.61 75 H01-1

2 123 Izzy-Mai Wilson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:58.36 74 H01-2

3 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:58.36 74 H01-3

4 109 Francesca Brown Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:10.97 60 H02-1

5 124 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:11.34 59 H01-4

6 272 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 02:11.34 59 H02-2

7 360 Darcey Hirst Shildon 02:15.65 55 H01-5

8 212 Gracie Ward Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:18.89 52 H02-3

9 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 02:24.55 46 H02-4

10 277 Isobel Wolff Penistone DFR 02:33.03 35 H02-5

G8-11 60m 

1 126 Ameera-Leigh Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.65 54 H01-1

2 125 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.10 48 H01-2

3 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 10.16 46 H02-1

4 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 10.19 46 H01-3

5 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.19 46 H02-2

6 212 Gracie Ward Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.32 44 H03-1

7 180 Chizorom Imoh Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.40 43 H03-2

8 272 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 10.42 42 H01-4

9 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 10.42 42 H01-5

10 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 10.48 42 H01-6

11 30 Sophie German Doncaster AC 10.54 41 H01-7

12 157 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.57 40 H03-3

13 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 10.64 39 H03-4

14 309 Orla Mae Dunne Stockport  H & AC 10.86 35 H03-5

15 279 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 10.94 34 H02-3

16 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.98 33 H02-4

17 259 Grace James City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.28 29 H02-5

18 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.43 26 H02-6

19 277 Isobel Wolff Penistone DFR 11.62 23 H03-6

20 260 Scarlett McGregor City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.74 22 H03-7

21 156 Sydney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 11.97 18 H03-8

22 273 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 12.11 16 H02-7

23 143 Maryam Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 12.12 16 H02-8

G8-11 150m 

1 126 Ameera-Leigh Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.95 65 H01-1

2 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 23.28 62 H01-2

3 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 23.70 57 H01-3

4 125 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.83 55 H01-4

5 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.35 50 H01-5

6 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.91 47 H01-6

7 124 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.20 45 H02-1

8 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 25.25 45 H03-1

9 180 Chizorom Imoh Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.32 44 H02-2

10 272 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 25.38 44 H03-2

11 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 25.49 43 H03-3

12 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 25.76 41 H02-3

13 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 25.79 41 H03-4

14 212 Gracie Ward Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.90 40 H04-1

15 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 26.07 39 H02-4
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16 30 Sophie German Doncaster AC 26.36 38 H04-2

17 279 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 26.51 38 H02-5

18 360 Darcey Hirst Shildon 26.70 37 H04-3

19 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.93 36 H03-5

20 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.97 36 H04-4

21 273 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 30.39 16 H04-5

22 156 Sydney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.19 13 H04-6

G8-11 shot 

1 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 7.36 62

2 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.13 50

3 279 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 6.12 50

4 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 5.85 47

5 126 Ameera-Leigh Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.96 38

6 157 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.79 36

7 309 Orla Mae Dunne Stockport  H & AC 3.88 27

8 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.76 26

9 125 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.24 21

10 273 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 3.19 20

11 180 Chizorom Imoh Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.99 18

G8-11 stand HJ 

1 95 Portia Gordon Amber Valley & Erewash AC 37.00 36

2 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 35.00 36

3 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 35.00 36

4 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 34.00 31

5= 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 34.00 31

5= 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 34.00 31

7 157 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.00 29

8 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.00 28

9 277 Isobel Wolff Penistone DFR 30.00 27

10 30 Sophie German Doncaster AC 30.00 27

11 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 30.00 27

12 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.00 26

13 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 25.00 22

14 156 Sidney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.00 22

B8-11 600m 

1 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 01:54.67 61 H01-1

2 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 02:02.99 56 H01-2

3 42 Oskar-James Pors Bingley Harriers & AC 02:03.07 56 H01-3

4 221 Oliver Beautyman City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:12.28 49 H01-4

5 50 Angus Jones Doncaster AC 02:15.14 46 H02-1

6 343 Archie Wright City of York AC 02:17.47 44 H01-5

7 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 02:18.30 43 H02-2

8 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:18.97 43 H02-3

9 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 02:20.71 41 H02-4

10 77 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 02:24.98 37 H01-6

11 183 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:25.52 36 H02-5

12 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:27.82 35 H02-6

B8-11 60m 

1 220 Isaac Allen Preston Harriers & AC 9.61 51 H02-1

2 219 Austin Allen Preston Harriers & AC 9.78 49 H03-1

3 211 Lucas Bell Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.89 48 H03-2

4 195 James Lee Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.92 47 H01-1



5 343 Archie Wright City of York AC 9.93 47 H03-3

6 77 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 9.96 46 H03-4

7 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.00 46 H01-2

8 292 William Agar Retford AC 10.07 45 H01-3

9 49 Sam Grover Rothwell AC 10.10 45 H03-5

10 50 Angus Jones Doncaster AC 10.11 44 H02-2

11 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 10.22 42 H01-4

12 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 10.31 41 H01-5

13 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.95 32 H02-3

14 227 Charlie Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.03 30 H02-4

15 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 11.23 27 H02-5

B8-11 150m 

1 219 Austin Allen Preston Harriers & AC 23.21 51 H04-1

2 221 Oliver Beautyman City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.40 50 H01-1

3 220 Isaac Allen Preston Harriers & AC 23.53 48 H03-1

4 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 23.72 45 H01-2

5 292 William Agar Retford AC 23.81 44 H01-3

6 77 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 23.91 43 H01-4

7 50 Angus Jones Doncaster AC 24.07 42 H04-2

8 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 24.08 42 H02-1

9 42 Oskar-James Pors Bingley Harriers & AC 24.13 41 H01-5

10 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.21 40 H02-2

11 195 James Lee Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.39 39 H04-3

12 49 Sam Grover Rothwell AC 24.65 37 H04-4

13 211 Lucas Bell Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.77 36 H03-2

14 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 25.17 34 H02-3

15 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.04 28 H02-4

16 183 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.20 24 H03-3

17 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 27.25 23 H03-4

18 227 Charlie Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.46 22 H04-5

19 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 27.54 21 H03-5

20 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 28.85 14 H02-5

B8-11 shot 

1 343 Archie Wright City of York AC 8.98 78

2 211 Lucas Bell Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.53 64

3 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.77 56

4 221 Oliver Beautyman City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.73 56

5 219 Austin Allen Preston Harriers & AC 6.63 55

6 195 James Lee Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.51 54

7 220 Isaac Allen Preston Harriers & AC 5.44 43

8 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.95 38

B8-11 stand HJ 

1 42 Oskar-James Pors Bingley Harriers & AC 40.00 37

2 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 32.00 29

3 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 30.00 27

4 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 30.00 27

5 292 William Agar Retford AC 29.00 26

6 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 28.00 25

7 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 27.00 24

8 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.00 24

9 227 Charlie Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.00 24

10 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.00 23

11 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.00 19



G11-13 60m 

1 218 Cerys Allen Preston Harriers & AC 8.61 65 H01-1

2 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 8.84 61 H01-2

3 115 Emmi Darlow Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.85 61 H01-3

4 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 9.03 58 H01-4

5 294 Alexa Gordon Amber Valley & Erewash AC 9.08 58 H01-5

6 246 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.12 57 H01-6

7 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 9.27 55 H01-7

8 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 9.40 53 H05-1

9 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 9.44 52 H02-1

10 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 9.45 52 H01-8

11 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 9.49 52 H03-1

12 192 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.55 51 H02-2

13 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 9.56 50 H02-3

14 96 Orla Betts Leeds City AC 9.62 49 H05-2

15 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.65 49 H02-4

16 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 9.65 49 H02-5

17 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 9.69 49 H02-6

18 75 Macey-Ann Evans Barnsley AC 9.75 48 H05-3

19 397 Ekaterina Berner Leeds City AC 9.82 46 H05-4

20 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 10.01 43 H03-2

21 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 10.18 41 H04-1

22 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 10.20 41 H03-3

23 326 Alice Tyrer Skyrac AC 10.22 40 H03-4

24 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.22 40 H03-5

25 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 10.24 40 H03-6

26 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 10.50 37 H03-7

27 45 Imogen Walker Rothwell AC 10.53 36 H05-5

28 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.71 33 H04-2

29 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 10.95 30 H04-3

30 255 Sarah-Jayne Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 12.14 14 H04-4

31 270 Charlotte Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 12.52 10 H04-5

G11-13 long jump 

1 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 4.51 67

2 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 4.49 66

3 218 Cerys Allen Preston Harriers & AC 4.48 66

4 294 Alexa Gordon Amber Valley & Erewash AC 4.47 66

5 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 4.22 61

6 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 4.15 60

7 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 4.14 59

8 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 4.10 58

9 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 4.08 58

10 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 4.07 57

11 318 Daniella Graham- Marti Stockport  H & AC 3.94 53

12 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 3.87 51

13 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 3.82 50

14 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 3.78 49

15 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.70 46

16 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 3.59 43

17 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.57 42

18 397 Ekaterina Berner Leeds City AC 3.57 42

19 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.52 41

20 190 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.52 41

21 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 3.51 41



22 96 Orla Betts Leeds City AC 3.45 40

23 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 3.41 39

24 326 Alice Tyrer Skyrac AC 3.24 35

25 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.14 33

26 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 3.11 33

27 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 3.07 32

28 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 3.04 32

29 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.04 32

30 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 3.01 32

31 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 2.85 30

32 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 2.70 29

33 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 2.63 28

34 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 2.63 28

35 255 Sarah-Jayne Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.43 26

36 270 Charlotte Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.83 20

37 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 0.00

G11-13 shot 

1 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 8.13 64

2 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 7.93 63

3 82 Jazz Shilito Wombwell SAC 7.64 61

4 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 7.45 60

5 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.35 59

6 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 7.19 58

7 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 6.45 53

8 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 6.41 52

9 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 6.37 52

10 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 6.30 51

11 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 6.18 50

12 303 Seren Redfern Stockport  H & AC 6.12 49

13 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 5.85 47

14 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 5.61 45

15 318 Daniella Graham- Marti Stockport  H & AC 5.61 45

16 326 Alice Tyrer Skyrac AC 5.58 45

17 397 Ekaterina Berner Leeds City AC 5.16 42

18 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 5.07 41

19 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.05 41

20 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.96 40

21 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 3.86 30

22 270 Charlotte Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.63 25

23 255 Sarah-Jayne Sykes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.43 22

24 143 Maryam Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.40 22

G11-13 200m 

1 218 Cerys Allen Preston Harriers & AC 27.95 69 H01-1

2 303 Seren Redfern Stockport  H & AC 28.77 65 H02-1

3 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 28.93 64 H01-2

4 97 Sofia Longworth Sedbergh School 29.61 60 H01-3

5 246 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.13 58 H02-2

6 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 30.45 56 H01-4

7 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 30.72 55 H01-5

8 294 Alexa Gordon Amber Valley & Erewash AC 30.90 54 H02-3

9 359 Tia Hirst Shildon 30.94 54 H02-4

10 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 31.03 53 H01-6

11 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 31.26 52 H06-1

12 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.45 51 H03-1



13 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 31.63 50 H03-2

14 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 31.94 49 H02-5

15 192 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.14 48 H06-2

16 190 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.27 47 H02-6

17 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 32.28 47 H03-3

18 75 Macey-Ann Evans Barnsley AC 32.47 46 H06-3

19 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 32.56 46 H04-1

20 146 Megan Reeks Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.56 46 H06-4

21 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 32.73 45 H03-4

22 96 Orla Betts Leeds City AC 32.76 45 H06-5

23 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 32.83 44 H03-5

24 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 33.34 42 H06-6

25 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 33.35 42 H04-2

26 45 Imogen Walker Rothwell AC 34.22 39 H05-1

27 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 34.47 39 H04-3

28 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.21 36 H04-4

29 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 35.45 35 H04-5

30 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.50 35 H05-2

31 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 37.11 30 H05-3

32 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 37.20 30 H05-4

33 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 40.23 20 H05-5

G11-13 1200m 

1 110 Alice Tolley Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:14.21 48

2 108 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:22.80 43

3 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 04:23.89 43

4 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:27.10 42

5 190 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 04:27.15 42

6 376 Jessica Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 04:27.57 42

7 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 04:31.75 40

8 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 04:43.38 37

9 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 05:08.69 31

10 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 05:22.50 28

B11-13 60m 

1 181 Adam Javed Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.14 68 H02-1

2 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 8.67 51 H02-2

3 106 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.86 48 H02-3

4 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 9.01 45 H01-1

5 144 Levi Fagbohun Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.08 45 H02-4

6 313 Ollie Cox Stockport  H & AC 9.08 45 H03-1

7 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.09 45 H02-5

8 252 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.09 45 H04-1

9 130 Elliott Crawshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.11 44 H01-2

10 363 Corey Burrett Harrogate AC 9.13 44 H03-2

11 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.29 42 H04-2

12 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 9.31 41 H02-6

13 112 Jude Vernon Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.34 41 H02-7

14 374 Lewis Higgins Rothwell Harriers 9.46 39 H04-3

15 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 9.50 39 H05-1

16 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 9.62 36 H03-3

17 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 9.66 36 H01-3

18 291 James Agar Retford AC 9.66 36 H03-4

19 162 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.68 36 H01-4

20 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.70 36 H03-5

21 74 Isaac Wood Barnsley AC 9.70 36 H04-4



22 205 Ben Steel Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.74 35 H04-5

23 301 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 9.76 34 H03-6

24 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.77 34 H04-6

25 15 Hugo Cullen Doncaster AC 9.96 31 H03-7

26 1 Nathan Kadejo Doncaster AC 10.15 29 H05-2

27 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 10.50 24 H05-3

28 153 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.81 18 H05-4

29 298 Petar Taylor Retford AC 11.47 9 H05-5

B11-13 long jump 

1 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 4.50 61

2 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 4.15 52

3 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.08 50

4 252 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.08 50

5 313 Ollie Cox Stockport  H & AC 3.94 45

6 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.94 45

7 301 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 3.93 45

8 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 3.92 45

9 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 3.75 40

10 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.69 38

11 112 Jude Vernon Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.58 35

12 205 Ben Steel Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.57 34

13 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 3.53 34

14 130 Elliott Crawshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.48 32

15 74 Isaac Wood Barnsley AC 3.40 31

16 1 Nathan Kadejo Doncaster AC 3.32 29

17 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.31 29

18 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 3.30 29

19 144 Levi Fagbohun Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.27 28

20 298 Petar Taylor Retford AC 3.16 26

21 162 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.16 26

22 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 3.14 25

23 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 3.13 25

24 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.12 25

25 153 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.01 24

26 291 James Agar Retford AC 2.92 23

B11-13 shot 

1 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 9.00 64

2 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 6.22 44

3 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 5.95 42

4 313 Ollie Cox Stockport  H & AC 5.80 41

5 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 5.59 39

6 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 5.39 37

7 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 5.23 36

8 396 James Fee Retford AC 5.12 35

9 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.05 35

10 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 4.92 34

11 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.33 29

12 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 4.31 29

13 298 Petar Taylor Retford AC 4.16 27

14 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.80 23

15 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.60 19

B11-13 200m 

1 181 Adam Javed Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.52 67 H01-1



2 106 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.36 58 H01-2

3 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 28.44 57 H01-3

4 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 29.28 51 H01-4

5 252 Arthur Reilly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.60 49 H02-1

6 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 29.85 47 H04-1

7 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.35 45 H03-1

8 144 Levi Fagbohun Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.44 44 H03-2

9 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 30.48 44 H03-3

10 74 Isaac Wood Barnsley AC 31.20 41 H02-2

11 112 Jude Vernon Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.23 41 H02-3

12 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 31.64 39 H02-4

13 301 Thomas Gleave Retford AC 31.78 39 H04-2

14 374 Lewis Higgins Rothwell Harriers 31.79 39 H01-5

15 356 Corey Williams Shildon 31.80 39 H05-1

16 291 James Agar Retford AC 31.98 38 H03-4

17 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 32.07 38 H02-5

18 205 Ben Steel Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.10 38 H03-5

19 363 Corey Burrett Harrogate AC 33.04 35 H04-3

20 1 Nathan Kadejo Doncaster AC 33.34 34 H05-2

21 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.33 30 H04-4

22 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 38.18 20 H05-3

23 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 39.17 16 H05-4

B11-13 1200m 

1 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 04:01.77 51

2 396 James Fee Retford AC 04:09.16 48

3 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 04:10.84 48

4 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 04:16.96 46

5 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 04:23.32 45

6 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:31.39 42

7 153 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:35.23 41

8 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 04:46.64 37

9 15 Hugo Cullen Doncaster AC 04:46.78 37

10 356 Corey Williams Shildon 04:46.83 37

G13-15 60m 

1 16 Ava Jones Doncaster AC 7.96 86 H01-1

2 111 Nandy Kihuyu Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.03 86 H01-2

3 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.10 85 H01-3

4 217 Eleanor Noblet Preston Harriers & AC 8.32 76 H01-4

5 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 8.50 69 H03-1

6 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 8.51 68 H01-5

7 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 8.53 68 H01-6

8 216 Emily Rankin Preston Harriers & AC 8.53 68 H02-1

9 355 Cody Hall Shildon 8.55 68 H03-2

10 99 Freya Kesteven Harrogate AC 8.59 67 H02-2

11 390 Katelyn Howden Cleethorpes AC 8.65 66 H02-3

12 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 8.67 65 H01-7

13 324 Kate Horobin Stockport  H & AC 8.67 65 H02-4

14 325 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac AC 8.77 63 H01-8

15 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 8.79 63 H02-5

16 117 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.79 63 H03-3

17 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 8.87 61 H03-4

18 321 Charlotte Maude City of York AC 8.90 61 H02-6

19 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.00 59 H02-7

20 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 9.00 59 H05-1



21 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 9.01 58 H02-8

22 350 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 9.13 57 H03-5

23 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 9.13 57 H03-6

24 114 Lilly-May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.14 57 H03-7

25 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 9.15 57 H06-1

26 236 Olivia Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.17 56 H04-1

27 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 9.20 56 H04-2

28 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 9.31 54 H06-2

29 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 9.35 54 H03-8

30 13 Gabriella Courts Doncaster AC 9.36 53 H06-3

31 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 9.41 52 H04-3

32 213 Jennifer Hall Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.45 52 H05-2

33 78 Alex-Emily Wright Barnsley AC 9.45 52 H06-4

34 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 9.49 52 H04-4

35 107 Ella Middlebrook Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.52 51 H05-3

36 398 Beth Makepeace Retford AC 9.58 50 H04-5

37 39 Annalise Cowling Doncaster AC 9.59 50 H05-4

38 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 9.61 49 H04-6

39 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 9.74 48 H05-5

40 199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.82 46 H06-5

41 297 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 11.14 27 H05-6

G13-15 long jump 

1 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 5.20 86

2 314 Megan Davis Rushcliffe AC 4.63 70

3 351 Darcy Breen Stockport  H & AC 4.55 67

4 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 4.53 66

5 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 4.53 66

6 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 4.47 64

7 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 4.44 63

8 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 4.39 62

9 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 4.37 62

10 321 Charlotte Maude City of York AC 4.36 62

11 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 4.34 61

12 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 4.34 61

13 325 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac AC 4.31 61

14 216 Emily Rankin Preston Harriers & AC 4.31 61

15 240 Polly Woodhouse City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.26 60

16 170 Milllie Quinn Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.20 59

17 400 Laini Hickman Retford AC 4.10 57

18 358 Molly Firth Spenborough AC 4.04 55

19 174 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.02 55

20 114 Lilly-May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.02 55

21 236 Olivia Paddon City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.00 55

22 324 Kate Horobin Stockport  H & AC 3.95 54

23 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 3.95 54

24 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.95 54

25 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.89 52

26 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 3.85 52

27 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 3.82 51

28 213 Jennifer Hall Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.75 50

29 10 Lexie Proudley Doncaster AC 3.69 48

30 26 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster AC 3.61 47

31 39 Annalise Cowling Doncaster AC 3.61 47

32 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 3.41 43

33 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 3.38 42



34 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 3.32 41

35 160 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.22 39

36 297 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 2.92 33

G13-15 shot 

1 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.96 96

2 231 Ella Kynoch City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.29 79

3 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 9.01 67

4 217 Eleanor Noblet Preston Harriers & AC 8.43 61

5 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 7.96 56

6 351 Darcy Breen Stockport  H & AC 7.95 56

7 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 7.71 54

8 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 7.67 53

9 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 7.46 51

10 314 Megan Davis Rushcliffe AC 7.45 51

11 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 7.16 48

12 390 Katelyn Howden Cleethorpes AC 7.01 47

13 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 6.99 46

14 170 Milllie Quinn Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.95 46

15 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 6.61 43

16 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 6.44 41

17 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.30 40

18 26 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster AC 6.13 38

19 325 Lucy Tyrer Skyrac AC 6.12 38

20 324 Kate Horobin Stockport  H & AC 6.12 38

21 174 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.87 35

22 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 5.84 35

23 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 5.73 34

24 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 5.71 34

25 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 5.65 33

26 297 Katarina Taylor Retford AC 5.64 33

27 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 3.93 15

G13-15 200m 

1 16 Ava Jones Doncaster AC 25.45 90 H01-1

2 111 Nandy Kihuyu Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.81 86 H01-2

3 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 26.25 80 H01-3

4 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 27.21 70 H04-1

5 355 Cody Hall Shildon 27.22 70 H01-4

6 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 27.36 69 H02-1

7 217 Eleanor Noblet Preston Harriers & AC 27.60 67 H02-2

8 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 27.62 66 H02-3

9 99 Freya Kesteven Harrogate AC 27.85 64 H02-4

10 83 Jacey Shilito Wombwell SAC 27.89 64 H01-5

11 216 Emily Rankin Preston Harriers & AC 28.12 61 H03-1

12 118 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.21 60 H03-2

13 174 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.69 56 H03-3

14 390 Katelyn Howden Cleethorpes AC 28.72 55 H01-6

15 117 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.27 50 H03-4

16 400 Laini Hickman Retford AC 29.43 48 H03-5

17 358 Molly Firth Spenborough AC 29.53 47 H03-6

18 351 Darcy Breen Stockport  H & AC 29.56 47 H06-1

19 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 29.59 47 H02-5

20 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 29.62 46 H02-6

21 240 Polly Woodhouse City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.82 44 H07-1

22 170 Milllie Quinn Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.95 43 H04-2



23 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.00 43 H04-3

24 114 Lilly-May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.14 41 H06-2

25 194 Marci Walsh Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.17 41 H05-1

26 350 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 30.29 40 H04-4

27 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 30.38 39 H05-2

28 13 Gabriella Courts Doncaster AC 30.44 38 H08-1

29 321 Charlotte Maude City of York AC 30.54 37 H06-3

30 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 30.60 37 H05-3

31 339 Alice Crosby City of York AC 30.81 34 H07-2

32 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 30.84 34 H04-5

33 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 31.17 33 H04-6

34 213 Jennifer Hall Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.51 31 H07-3

35 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 31.67 30 H05-4

36 10 Lexie Proudley Doncaster AC 31.68 30 H08-2

37 398 Beth Makepeace Retford AC 31.71 30 H05-5

38 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 31.93 29 H06-4

39 78 Alex-Emily Wright Barnsley AC 31.93 29 H08-3

40 14 Charlotte Ellis Doncaster AC 31.97 29 H08-4

41 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.99 29 H06-5

42 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 31.99 29 H07-4

43 107 Ella Middlebrook Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.20 28 H06-6

44 199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.48 26 H07-5

45 39 Annalise Cowling Doncaster AC 32.57 26 H07-6

46 26 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster AC 32.58 26 H05-6

47 160 Alice Parkin Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.30 22 H08-5

G13-15 1200m 

1 129 Hattie Davies Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:56.80 60

2 132 Leah Gregory Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:01.29 57

3 194 Marci Walsh Rotherham Harriers &AC 04:02.16 56

4 358 Molly Firth Spenborough AC 04:07.42 53

5 375 Paige Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 04:07.48 53

6 189 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 04:29.21 41

7 339 Alice Crosby City of York AC 04:39.67 38

8 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 04:45.98 36

B13-15 60m 

1 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 8.10 68 H01-1

2 44 Luke Naylor Doncaster AC 8.16 66 H01-2

3 381 Ben Smith Wakefield & D H &AC 8.33 62 H01-3

4 17 Ben Liversidge Doncaster AC 8.54 57 H01-4

5 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 8.64 54 H01-5

6 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 8.78 51 H02-1

7 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 8.85 50 H03-1

8 163 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.93 49 H02-2

9 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 8.95 49 H02-3

10 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.02 47 H02-4

11 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.14 46 H03-2

12 341 Benjamin Coffer Durham City Harriers 9.34 43 H03-3

13 142 Shuayb Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.40 42 H02-5

14 193 Cameron Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.66 38 H03-4

15 278 Oliver France Penistone DFR 10.43 26 H03-5

B13-15 long jump 



1 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 5.37 74

2 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 5.13 69

3 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 4.98 66

4 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.96 66

5 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.52 57

6 232 William Lane City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 4.35 54

7 163 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.32 53

8 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 4.25 52

9 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 4.19 50

10 387 Alex Hodkinson Doncaster AC 4.15 50

11 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 4.05 47

12 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.96 44

13 271 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 3.72 37

14 341 Benjamin Coffer Durham City Harriers 3.54 32

15 193 Cameron Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.33 27

16 278 Oliver France Penistone DFR 3.16 24

B13-15 shot 

1 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 10.58 70

2 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.58 51

3 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 7.98 45

4 381 Ben Smith Wakefield & D H &AC 7.60 42

5 232 William Lane City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.44 40

6 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 6.68 34

7 149 Isaac Smith Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.55 33

8 142 Shuayb Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.91 28

9 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 5.80 27

10 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.48 24

11 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 5.11 21

12 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 5.08 21

13 271 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 4.57 17

B13-15 200m 

1 100 Jacob Hopkin City of York AC 24.81 72 H01-1

2 141 Yusuf Tomy Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.02 62 H01-2

3 234 Matteo Or Kam Fat City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.18 62 H01-3

4 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.26 61 H02-1

5 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 26.40 61 H01-4

6 44 Luke Naylor Doncaster AC 26.42 60 H02-2

7 103 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.98 57 H01-5

8 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 27.13 56 H02-3

9 381 Ben Smith Wakefield & D H &AC 27.14 56 H02-4

10 163 Dylan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.85 47 H03-1

11 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.93 47 H02-5

12 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 29.44 44 H03-2

13 193 Cameron Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.28 40 H03-3

14 341 Benjamin Coffer Durham City Harriers 31.48 35 H03-4

B13-15 1200m 

1 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 03:41.54 58

2 225 Leni Scott City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 03:47.93 56

3 149 Isaac Smith Hallamshire H Sheffield 04:16.68 46

4 387 Alex Hodkinson Doncaster AC 04:29.12 43

5 278 Oliver France Penistone DFR 04:35.24 41


